Klubmesterskab i Sprint 2023

Resultatliste

D-12
Marie Fjordside Pagh
Alberte Lindorf
Caroline Sgrensen
Maja Henningsen
Karoline
Ella Thune Lindorf Lund
Thea Hamborg
Alberte Henningsen

Merle Jstergaard

Maja Skouenborg
Vibe Riis

D13-16
Camilla Eskildsen
Ella Kolstrup Hansen
Agnes Fjordside Pagh
Filippa Se@gaard-Christensen
Lea Lyders gade

Sofie Henningsen

D17-34
Eva Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Josephine Dewett
Johanne Kaysen Thomsen

Olivia Fjordside Pagh

D35-44
Karina Skouenborg
Louise Bierkampf Gjarup

Katrine Rgnnow Jakobsen

Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 1
Bane 1
Bane 1

Bane 1

Bane 2
Bane 2

Bane 2

06:43

08:15
09:56
10:27
14:49
15:13
15:51
16:29
17:50

19:04
19:08

12:36
13:49
18:10
19:22
24:52

dns.

16:26
21:42
24:44
28:33

19:33
20:22
27:53

+00:00
+01:32
+03:13
+03:44
+08:06
+08:30
+09:08
+09:46
+11:07

+12:21
+12:25

+00:00
+01:13
+05:34
+06:46
+12:16

+02:21
+07:37
+10:39
+14:28

+06:02
+06:51
+14:22
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D45-54

Lone Knudsen

Kate Kanstrup Nielsen
Dorthe Rosenvinge
Malene Thomsen
Lene Edvardsen

Bodil Fjordside Pagh

D55-64

Ulrika Ornhagen
Helene Nissen
Helle Pedersen

Inge Jensen

H-12

Oskar Gjgrup Larsen
Emil Skouenborg

Emil Thune Lindorf Lund
Vilfred Skovdal

Magnus Lindorf

H13-16
Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard
Asger Kjeersgaard Jensen

Alfred Balslev Pedersen

H17-39

Jeppe Edvardsen

Bjern Thune Lindorf Lund
Felix Isaksen

Jonas Lindorf

Kasper Vinther

Jesper Fenger-Grgn

Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3

Bane 3

Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 3
Bane 3

Bane 3

Bane 1
Bane 1
Bane 1
Bane 1
Bane 1

Bane 1

17:47
18:10
18:50
20:43
32:29

dns

13:36
14:42
25:22
30:07

08:42
09:03
13:23
14:50
14:56

17:01
18:46
18:52

14:05
17:32
19:11
20:02
21:11
21:13

+05:02
+05:25
+06:05
+07:58
+19:44

+01:00
+02:06
+12:46
+17:31

+01:59
+02:20
+06:40
+08:07
+08:13

+04:16
+06:01
+06:07

+00:00
+03:27
+05:06
+05:57
+07:06
+07:08
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H40-49
Martin Busch
Thomas Skouenborg

Thomas Edvardsen

Lars Skovgaard Jakobsen

H50-59

Lars Pagh

Jens Liengard
Michael Thygesen
Torben Sgrensen
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Brian Knudsen

Bo G Jepsen

Lars Thaasti
Morten Gade
Anders Boysen

Kent Carge

H60-69

Knud Jespersen
Henning Schou
Lars Munch

Peter skov Nielsen

Mix D65-/H70-
Helle Schou

Else Lousdal

UDENFOR KLUBMESTERSKAB

Kaj Isaksen

Rasmus Balslev Pedersen

Bane 2
Bane 2
Bane 2

Bane 2

Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3
Bane 3

Bane 3

Bane 4
Bane 4
Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 4

Bane 3

Bane 3

14:42
15:51
20:57
21:40

14:48
14:52
15:48
17:04
18:15
18:28
20:26
20:29
20:38
27:29
27:37

15:31
16:14
19:52
20:00

20:23
27:18

14:21
18:18

+01:11
+02:20
+07:26
+08:09

+02:03
+02:07
+03:03
+04:19
+05:30
+05:43
+07:41
+07:44
+07:53
+14:44
+14:52

+02:55
+03:38
+07:16
+07:24

+07:47
+14:42

+01:36
+05:33
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Alfred Thorsen
Mathilde Lindorf

Ida Thorsen
Viktor

Freja

Line Vinsten

Villads Storm Jensen
Falke Storm Jensen
Hedvig Skovgaard
Jakob Sgnderby
Anna Sgnderby

Bane 5

Bane 5
Bane 5

Bane 5

Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5
Bane 5

Bane 5

12:55

14:17
16:41
17:07

18:08
23:10
29:02
30:19
40:53
dns

dns

+06:12

+07:34
+09:58
+10:24

+11:25
+16:27
+22:19
+23:36
+34:10
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